

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.AS.No.1773 of 1999

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.09.2022	<p data-bbox="579 591 679 624"><u>TMR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="815 674 1042 707"><u>IA.No.1 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="579 736 1275 898">Registry is directed to verify and put up whether the notice is given to respondent or not.</p> <p data-bbox="676 992 959 1025">Post on 13.09.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="579 1167 659 1189">BV/KGM</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1128 1275 1162"><u>TMR,J</u></p>	